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R No. 37 Z&F 4x100m Z2Uy—yL— F&E
A AR 3:36.17 KRA-FK-kiE-a# AR (2019)
SRR 3:40.59 KW -/ME-#3T-5EHH BR (2017)
£E08% 3:51.28 ZH AT - IS OB - XREHAF - AL KE BEEH (2021)
NERL %8/K F—LA ZE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
1 4/4 X BR-WIER¥E =21’ 3:58.42
(R DTN =2 (0.79) 28. 82 59. 61 59. 61
BR % =1 (+0.35) 28.98  1:00.50  2:00.11
=E B3 =22  (+0.37) 28.77  1:00.62  3:00.73
hEx XE a1 (+0.29) 21.47 57.69  3:58.42
2 5/4 X MR-BEXILE =R 3:59.04
FE ET =2 (0.69 28.59 59. 46 59. 46
s BE =1 (+0.68) 29.08 1:02.50  2:01.96
NI B =2  (+0.25) 28. 67 59.88  3:01.84
HE TE =2 (+0.47) 27.59 57.20  3:59.04
3 5/5 Xk KR-KEERAS =355 4:00. 62
Xx& =7 =22 (0.72) 29.12 59. 67 59. 67
I0 B3 52 (+0.22) 28.58 59.54  1:59.21
BT #% =2  (+0.28) 28.88  1:00.21  2:59.42
RR EZE &1 (+0.33) 29.09  1:01.20  4:00.62
4 4/6 F #H-mESNKE =15 4:01.75
it B =2 (0.65) 29.35  1:00.69  1:00.69
TE BE =2  (+0.33) 29.16 59.48  2:00.17
BA BE &2  (+0.36) 29.73  1:01.04  3:01.21
=7 N1 =21 (+0.43) 29.18  1:00.54  4:01.75
5 3/5 # EB-HEul = 4:02.14
FafE SR =1 (0.70) 29.76  1:02.20  1:02.20
FH #«K a1 (+0.22) 28.20 59.51  2:01.71
BAT S AR =21 (+0.32) 28.32 59.24  3:00.95
KHF BE 52 (+0.27) 29.23  1:01.19  4:02.14
6 4/3 X Br-PKRZEER =2 4:02.23
WA &4 &1 (0.66) 28.27 59. 45 59. 45
il AR =21 (+0.29) 29.44  1:02.20  2:01.65
L R P =1 (+0.22) 29.54  1:01.75  3:03.40
Hin HFx =1 (+0.39) 28. 44 58.83  4:02.23
17 3/4 & E-#FHH = 4:04.59
_EHMY =2 (0.79 28.49 59. 62 59. 62
€M & &2  (+0.60) 29.40  1:01.49  2:01.11
2% DB =1 (+0.36) 29.83  1:02.44  3:03.55
E&IFE =1 (+0.48) 29.55  1:01.04  4:04.59
8 3/3 m &B-Lmk =5 4:04. 88
mH hE =2 (0.69 29.28  1:00.37  1:00.37
B0 EH =2  (+0.49) 29.15  1:01.46  2:01.83
® EIE B2  (+0.42) 30.32  1:04.01  3:05.84
NG HK 22 (+0.13) 28.13 59.04  4:04.88
9 4/5 K BR-#IZi&E = 4:06.19
HME UG =1 (0.68) 28.94  1:00.13  1:00.13
Fith BHE =2 (+0.28) 29.72  1:01.86  2:01.99
K Z B2 (+0.53) 30.28  1:02.25  3:04.24
BREICH &2 (+0.37) 29.79  1:01.95  4:06.19
10 3/6 £ E-ABEZE =57 4:10.30
Bl FE &2 (0.65) 28.94  1:00.57  1:00.57
b = =1 (+0.40) 30.31  1:03.94  2:04.51
FAR OKE B2  (+0.44) 28.78 59.02  3:03.53
=% tiE =2 (+0.38) 31.47  1:06.77  4:10.30
11 5/2 X BR-KIKxKKER = 4:11.96
A H56 =1 (0.67) 29.93  1:03.69  1:03.69
B R =1 (+0.59) 30.18  1:03.04  2:06.73
F B a1 (+0.67) 30.21  1:04.24  3:10.97
ER EF =2  (+0.53) 28.91  1:00.99  4:11.96
12 5/6 # %E-EEH =57 4:12.49
& WA =2 (0.79 30.97 1:05.84  1:05.84
g EK =1 (+0.08) 29.43  1:01.24  2:07.08
S TR 2 /2 B B2 (+0.41) 30.13  1:04.31  3:11.39
IEEH Tl =2  (+0.30) 29.32  1:01.10  4:12.49

Printing:2024/10/13 10:30

SEIKO Swimming Results System



% 8 EE B FFRMAKKBEKAR
AVIA=TEETITTA VRV —

12 B Al Bk R

Page 2/ 5

R No. 37 ZF 4x100m Z2Y—yL— Fi&E
H AR EE 8 3:36.17 RKKR-FEREE-AH BX (2019)
SRR 3:40.59 KW -/ME-#3T-5EHH BR (2017)
£504% 3:51.28 ZH AT - IS OB - XREHAF - AL KE BEEH (2021)
NERL %8/K F—LA ZE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
13 3/2 E E-®RE)IXH =21’ 4:13.50
Hf EX =1 (0.67) 32.14  1:07.47  1:07.47
B 82 =2  (+0.46) 27.97 58.98  2:06.45
KEE =B =1 (+0.51) 29.59  1:02.80  3:09.25
EH WS =2 (+0.34) 29.75 1:04.25  4:13.50
14 5/71 = #b-HEWF =R 4:15.18
T RE =1 (0.67) 29.87  1:02.49  1:02.49
o #BE 52  (+0.31) 31.96  1:06.99  2:09.48
Feh BTy =1 (+0.25) 29.69  1:02.04  3:11.52
NHE E# &1 (+0.39) 30.57 1:03.66  4:15.18
15 3/7 W #B-iLdnfE [y 5% 4:15.28
BE FAE =1 (0.60) 28.75 59.33 59. 33
25 Bt 52  (+0.51) 30.13  1:03.33  2:02.66
WORHE =2  (+0.55) 31.63  1:05.92  3:08.58
Kz EMB 52  (+0.43) 32.14  1:06.70  4:15.28
16 5/3 & R-XK¥E =2 4:15. 87
il X&F =2 (0.71) 28.84  1:01.56  1:01.56
B Bx =1 (+0.38) 30.84  1:04.34  2:05.90
aH = B2  (+0.52) 30.55 1:04.74  3:10.64
hfs #HE =1 (+0.61) 31.38  1:05.23  4:15.87
17 4/7T K B-L£= = 4:16.94
il ZEE =2 (0.68) 30.06  1:02.12  1:02.12
O vFEY =1 (+0.41) 30.86  1:06.14  2:08.26
IR EE &1 (+0.36) 30.11  1:03.44  3:11.70
BAREHR &2  (+0.61) 31.05  1:05.24  4:16.94
18 4/8 K MR-BIK— =15 4:17. 61
EHEERSR =2 (0.67) 30.19  1:02.64  1:02.64
it £ =21 (+0.52) 30.49  1:04.80 2:07.44
BE #np &1 (+0.46) 30.97  1:05.50  3:12.94
HH KFE =1 (+0.46) 30.65 1:04.67  4:17.61
19 5/1 X WR-AE = 4:18.20
HT #0 =2 (0.63) 29.51  1:01.30  1:01.30
& EB =2 (+0.29) 30.57 1:04.80  2:06.10
TERDSH =1 (+0.31) 30.96  1:05.62  3:11.72
% FE =1 (+0.41) 31.51  1:06.48  4:18.20
20 41 B E-#BINIZ =15 4:19.03
RE OBE &1 (0.73) 31.45  1:06.17  1:06.17
Rkt b =1 (+0.35) 31.75  1:07.63  2:13.80
FIER  fEtH &1 (+0.52) 30.24  1:03.29  3:17.09
g A a1 (+0.41) 29.78  1:01.94  4:19.03
21 4/0 K [R-RASHEER = 4:19.37
AR &=ZF =2 (0.59 29.24  1:00.45  1:00.45
1EIE5% =1 (+0.30) 32.88  1:11.17  2:11.62
A FEk =1 (+0.08) 31.03  1:05.49  3:17.11
Il FE =1 (+0.50) 29.46  1:02.26  4:19.37
22 3/1 X BR-KBrpkig =57 4:21.51
AN (5] =1 (0.67) 31.15  1:05.68  1:05.68
TH #EAR =2 (+0.65) 31.06  1:06.47 2:12.15
i R& =1 (+0.34) 30.62  1:04.47  3:16.62
LA HKE =2  (+0.31) 30.81  1:04.89  4:21.51
23 5/8 KX BM-RiE = 4:21.66
RERE =2 (0.65) 29.80  1:02.12  1:02.12
EH EK &2 (+0.62) 31.36  1:05.41  2:07.53
AR i 22  (+0.74) 30.99  1:05.89  3:13.42
T4 EE =2  (+0.46) 31.97  1:08.24  4:21.66
24 2/6 ® ER-EWL =X 4:22. 1
EH T &2 (0.67) 28.77  1:00.31  1:00.31
BXx ME =1 (+0.51) 32.01 1:07.72  2:08.03
B RE B2 (+0.35) 33.11  1:10.51  3:18.54
wa #Zx B2  (+0.17) 30.24  1:04.17  4:22.71
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R No. 37 Z&F 4x100m Z2Uy—yL— F&E
H AR EE 8 3:36.17 RKKR-FEREE-AH BX (2019)
SRR 3:40.59 KW -/ME-#3T-5EHH BR (2017)
255 3:51.28 BH FF - A OB - BEHAE- AL %2 AFHM@ (2021)
NERL %8/K F—LA ZE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
25 5/0 X MR-EHFE R 4:22.74
R BK =1 (0.65) 30.30  1:04.43  1:04.43
B HXHE =1 (+0.37) 32.41  1:08.05  2:12.48
INE M a1 (+0.24) 31.47  1:06.17  3:18.65
T8 X =1 (+0.58) 30.55 1:04.09  4:22.74
26 3/0 E E-#HFRFeE —fi% 4:23.14
TH EE =1 (0.68) 30.88  1:05.89  1:05.89
BHE ZEE &2 (+0.55) 31.00  1:05.07  2:10.96
BRA M 52 (+0.79) 31.49  1:06.00 3:16.96
HILXES =1 (+0.45) 31.38  1:06.18  4:23.14
21 2/4 @ B-J\BHW =21’ 4:24.16
MR ORAE =1 (0.70) 29.78  1:03.01  1:03.01
miE Bk 52  (+0.48) 31.46  1:07.73  2:10.74
Bl R =2  (+0.46) 33.33  1:10.24  3:20.98
o HE =1 (+0.28) 30.05 1:03.18  4:24.16
28 3/8 X MW-YBE =15 4:25. 69
hit —# =1 (0.64) 30.80 1:05.25  1:05.25
A = &1 (+0.64) 30.74  1:04.84  2:10.09
NiE 37 &1 (+0.52) 32.11  1:07.45  3:17.54
R LMES =22 (+0.34) 32.26  1:08.15  4:25.69
29 2/2 FnFL-RFE = 4:29.63
AH B =2 (0.69 30.98  1:06.94  1:06.94
HFAREXRA 52  (+0.50) 31.39  1:05.51  2:12.45
B’ Er =1 (+0.83) 33.95  1:11.99  3:24.44
== m T 52 (+0.60) 30.39  1:05.19  4:29.63
30 2/3 & [E-BBRAEHA =15 4:31.43
B TE =2 (0.65) 28.93  1:00.10  1:00.10
tE & a1 (+0.50) 36.28  1:19.00  2:19.10
e &=X =2  (+0.53) 33.03  1:10.21  3:29.31
W F5 =2  (+0.48) 29.75  1:02.12  4:31.43
31 2/5 E E-mfE = 4:32.25
=R BE =1 (0.71) 30.65 1:02.83  1:02.83
AR K =1 (+0.34) 31.05 1:05.05 2:07.88
545 HAZE =2  (+0.45) 32.38  1:09.72  3:17.60
3] & =2 (+0.77) 34.50  1:14.65  4:32.25
32 3/9 # E-AW =15 4:32.62
2 it =2 (0.73) 34.04  1:12.38  1:12.38
& BHEER 22 (+0.32) 30.89  1:05.45  2:17.83
I &R &1 (+0.48) 32.61  1:09.41  3:27.24
KO BEK =21 (+0.52) 30.79  1:05.38  4:32.62
33 1/6 & RBR-%FEW = 4:37.22
ZETODOH =1 (0.60) 30.44  1:04.89  1:04.89
h# = =1 (+0.45) 33.70  1:10.95  2:15.84
BEE N 52 (+0.52) 35.06 1:13.30  3:29.14
Rl EF =1 (+0.71) 32.10  1:08.08  4:37.22
34 2/8 W EB-UEIHE =57 4:40.14
Bw 3Y &2 (0.68) 32.39  1:08.44  1:08.44
KATBTEH =21 (+0.49) 33.24  1:10.84  2:19.28
#H 4% =2 (+0.39) 32.06 1:10.66  3:29.94
MHE K B2  (+0.23) 32.80  1:10.20  4:40.14
3% 4/9 = B-BH = 4:42.03
Eg R =2 (0.70) 30.90  1:05.62  1:05.62
FH RBE =2 (+0.52) 34.76  1:12.02  2:17.64
HE®mEF =1 (+0.25) 33.91  1:10.57  3:28.21
SHEEE &1 (+0.62) 33.88  1:13.82  4:42.03
36 2/1 FnFuL-mIkE =g 53 4:42.59
AH E#F =2 (0.69 32.97  1:11.05  1:11.05
BB KB =1 (+0.76) 31.38  1:06.89  2:17.94
ABH BF 52  (+0.31) 35.85  1:16.28  3:34.22
[EEp ik B2  (+0.50) 31.80  1:08.37  4:42.59
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gitiNo. 37 ZF 4x100m TZY—YL— F=E

H AR EE 8 3:36.17 RKKR-FEREE-AH BX (2019)
SRR 3:40.59 KW -/ME-#3T-5EHH BR (2017)
£E08% 3:51.28 ZH AT - IS OB - XREHAF - AL KE BEEH (2021)
NERL %8/K F—LA ZE R 1) R
50m 100m
37 1/4 = #-=HEEFR g3 445 923
INE FIF =1 (0.68) 33.05  1:10.41  1:10.41
ML FZE =1 (+0.67) 32.86 1:11.36  2:21.77
* W3k =2 (+0.74) 32.68  1:12.85  3:34.62
i AR 52 (+0.32) 32.83  1:10.61  4:45.23
38 2/0 # #E-RiE =R 4:45 87
H|| EiE 52 (0.64) 32.90  1:09.25  1:09.25
NE B &1 (+0.41) 37.09  1:21.08  2:30.33
ZHAHE =2 (+0.31) 33.17  1:11.61  3:41.94
Ng &4 =2  (+0.57) 30.80  1:03.93  4:45.87
39 2/9 ® O#-BE [y 5% 4:46.77
st #MA =2 (0.70) 30.52  1:05.37  1:05.37
g BFE B2  (+0.37) 29.98  1:03.68  2:09.05
TH 2HE &2 (+0.71) 40.76  1:26.74  3:35.79
Ak RTE 52  (+0.33) 32.56  1:10.98  4:46.77
0 2/1 & B-#MfE = 5% 4:46.95
PH K& =2 (0.63) 31.94  1:05.77  1:05.77
e B =1 (+0.65) 33.29  1:10.63  2:16.40
IR KE &1 (+0.25) 37.47  1:20.63  3:37.03
e =1 (+0.30) 33.32 1:09.92  4:46.95
41 1/3 3 &B-E = 4:53. 66
WH E5 =1 (0.76) 33.27  1:16.79  1:16.79
KiE B 52 (+0.32) 36.00 1:18.15  2:34.94
L] B =2  (+0.39) 34.38  1:14.58  3:49.52
FARE 23 B2  (+0.45) 30.68  1:04.14  4:53.66
42 1/2 # &-BEFR =15 5:01.06
FR OHE &1 (0.69) 32.38  1:07.91  1:07.91
BT L =2 (+0.75) 42.54  1:27.89  2:35.80
RHE  HE &1 (+0.45) 34.66  1:13.51  3:49.31
Bl HwE =21 (+0.41) 34.31  1:11.75  5:01.06
43 1/5 & B-Z=Rit = 5:04. 88
= Y& =2 (0.67) 33.66  1:09.43  1:09.43
BTN =1 (+0.46) 37.24  1:18.98  2:28.41
FEIIRE a1 (+0.52) 39.19  1:26.97  3:55.38
Nt B =1 (+0.67) 31.51  1:09.50  5:04.88
4 11 # #E-sFW =5 5:23.06
FEMMY =2 (0.65) 30.39  1:03.03  1:03.03
FAK X =2  (+0.60) 42.83  1:32.62  2:35.65
FEIL(H =2 (+0.45) 42.67  1:32.51  4:08.16
AR &7 =2 (+0.63) 35.18  1:14.90  5:23.06
4 1/1 & B & o5 5:33.24
#=m A=x =2 (0.70) 33.02  1:09.04  1:09.04
HPUonY 52 (+0.63) 41.06  1:31.86  2:40.90
Kfa & =2 (+0.59) 40.85 1:29.36  4:10.26
A A= =2  (+0.71) 39.36  1:22.98  5:33.24
46 1/0 #0FuL-BFE =g 53 6:15.53
mi DE =2 (0.73) 35.57 1:15.83  1:15.83
RAlESS =2 (+0.38) 47.53  1:45.83  3:01.66
WA D =2  (+0.81) 54.63  2:00.71  5:02.37
RIE 1&£F a1 (+0.42) 34.51  1:13.16  6:15.53
47 1/8 & B-IE o5 6:15. 61
M= ) =1 (0.83) 43.61  1:36.28  1:36.28
BEEn FH a1 (+0.47) 35.51  1:15.13  2:51.41
R = a1 (+0.77) 46.93  1:42.16  4:33.57
mINEEER =2 (+0.73) 49.00 1:42.04  6:15.61
5/9 E [E-HEWH =57 E
&2 (- )
22 (—- )
&2 (- )
22 (—- )
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ZF 4x100m ZJ—1YL— Fi#

BAREER 3:36.17 RKE-FER-1E#%-BH SN (2019)
BRREE R 3:40. 59 KA DME-ith;T - 5H/H SN (2017)
o543 3:51.28 BH #F KA SO 2EHAE- AL KE BEHME (2021)
B /K F—L%& =& RT.) L
50m 100m
472 m B REXE BR A& 1

# =4 &1 (0.51)

#E OHTE Bl (—)

L w©E B (—)

% BN Bl (—)
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